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Graduate School Advising Liaisons
Fall 2023

DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM LIAISON LIAISON EMAIL

American Studies Steve Belletto belletts@lafayette.edu

Anthropology & Sociology Caroline Lee leecw@lafayette.edu

Art Ida Sinkevic sinkevic@lafayette.edu

Asian Studies Seo-Hyun Park parksh@lafayette.edu

Biochemistry Chip Nataro nataroc@lafayette.edu
Biology Manuel Ospina-Giraldo ospinam@lafayette.edu

Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering Lindsay Soh sohl@lafayette.edu

Chemistry Chip Nataro nataroc@lafayette.edu

Computer Science Christian Lopez Bencosme lopezbec@lafayette.edu

Civil & Environmental Engineering David Brandes brandesd@lafayette.edu

Economics David Stifel stifeld@lafayette.edu

Economics-MBA students Rosie Bukics (MBA students) bukicsr@lafayette.edu

Electrical & Computer Engineering Todd Wey weyt@lafayette.edu

Engineering Studies Ben Cohen cohenb@lafayette.edu

English Steve Belletto belletts@lafayette.edu

Film & Media Studies Nandini Sikand sikandn@lafayette.edu

Geology & Environmental Geosciences Dave Sunderlin sunderld@lafayette.edu

Government & Law Katalin Fabian fabiank@lafayette.edu

History Rachel Goshgarian goshgarr@lafayette.edu

International Affairs Nicole DiRado diradon@lafayette.edu

Integrative Engineering David Brandes brandesd@lafayette.edu

Languages & Literary Studies Olga Duhl duhlo@lafayette.edu

Mathematics Justin Corvino corvinoj@lafayette.edu

Mechanical Engineering Christian Lopez Bencosme lopezbec@lafayette.edu

Music Kirk O'Riordan oriordak@lafayette.edu

Neuroscience Elaine Reynolds reynolde@lafayette.edu

Philosophy Joseph Shieber shieberj@lafayette.edu

Physics Brooks Thomas thomasbd@lafayette.edu

Policy Studies Mark Crain crainm@lafayette.edu

Psychology Lauren Myers myersl@lafayette.edu

Religious Studies Rob Blunt bluntr@lafayette.edu

Russian & East European Studies Jessica Carr carrjl@lafayette.edu

Theater Mary Jo Lodge lodgem@lafayette.edu

Women's, Gender & Sexuality Studies Mary Armstrong                
*sabbatical 2021-2022

armstrom@lafayette.edu
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